Sancta Familia Academy
1204 N. Harbor City Blvd.
Melbourne, FL 32935 321-259-6464

Classical Day School
Tuition & Fee Schedule
2020 - 2021

Registration Fee: $150 per student, per year

Enrollment Fee: $300 per student, per year K-8 / $500 per student, per year 9t"-12t",

Instructional (Book & Material) Fee: $500 per student

Testing Fee: $50 per student, per year
Tuition: $7,500 per student, per year K-8t / $8,500 9t-12th,

Tuition assistance may be available. Please meet with our principal to discuss options.

Family Discounts: A Family Discount may be applied to Tuition only, according to the following scale:

1) 10% off of total tuition for 2 students
2)20% off of total tuition for 3 students
3) 30% off of total tuition for 4 or more students

Payment Options: A prepayment discount of 5% will be applied to Annual Tuition which is paid in full
before September 1st. No discount applies to quarterly, semester, or monthly tuition payments.

1) Payment in full before September 1 (less 5%)
2)
3)
4) 10% of total tuition paid the first of each month August through May.

50% of total tuition paid August 1 and 50% paid February 1.
25% of total tuition paid August 1, October 1, February 1, and April 1.

Miscellaneous Fees: Monthly Tuition Payments are due on the first of each month and are considered
late after the 10t of the month in which they are due. Payments made after the 15" of the month will be
assessed a late fee of $25. A fee of $30 will be charged for all returned checks.

Uniforms must be purchased by parents before the first day of school. Patches must be purchased from
the school and attached to uniforms within the first two weeks of classes. Patches are $6.00 each, 2 for
$10.00, or 5 for $20.00

These Fees are for fully enrolled day students in attendance at Sancta Familia Academy’s Classical Grammar
School and high school, including all regular courses for grades kindergarten through twelfth. Fees and Tuition
for individual classes, enrichment programs, Exceptional Education, and Home Academy are listed separately.

Sancta Familia Academy, Inc. admits students of any race, color, national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges,
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the
basis of race, color, national or ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies,
scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.



